HVIDBJERG BANK A/S

HVIDBJERG BANK A/S

ISIN: DKO0060135978

Overview
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Price
117.00 DKK

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

-0.85% (-1.00)

DK0060135978
HVID

Nasdaq Copenhagen

DKK
Financial
Stock

26 EUR

OMX COPENHAGEN 20

116.00 DKK (264)
117.00 DKK (88)
117.00 DKK
118.00 DKK
117.00 DKK
118.00 DKK
117.1646 DKK
1,197

140,246.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/12
2024/07/12
2024/07/09
2024/06/28
2024/06/24

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DK0060135978&ID_NOTATION=1922494
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4ab9db50c85d5c4532837fea64672c97d47caa5f63eea9181d80085a9c7049ef&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e7017fc92dd7c3507&time=1720892607&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=84499208e2f9e8e3426ca451c3eda51faa75f1548b4052e94fb8ee3354b31f6c&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=51500edb6377b2673&time=1720892607&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4efca1ebd45a1715e55178dcc381b93700a9a57b19cbf1fce7aa15d992705d5a&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=dcd6ab62a306b7fa3&time=1720892607&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394975
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8dfc78070a8a6cb68b4fa0af558f3a461756eb85c90910871ad833a682572bfb&idfile=60605&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60605%2F2024-06-28%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=298c535af7ef804e0&time=1720892607&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e124a20259f2c2f9c05373b4eb6de9f58320519d0399ea8b2a464e2bce790ea2&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=dc20e940274bd6f09&time=1720892607&tool=RSC

HVIDBJERG BANK A/S

Details
2024/07/11 17:20:00 5y
Price
117.00 DKK 120.00
Difference ©  -0.85%(-1.00) M
110.00 rw \IM w
General attributes wlﬂ' M V’W W\Nh
ISIN DK0060135978 100.00 F
Symbol HVID ||5||
Exchange Nasdaq Copenhagen 20.00
Currency DKK J
Sector Financial 80.00
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 26 EUR 70.00 w
Benchmark OMX COPENHAGEN 20 '
Market data °0.00 M%
Bid (Bid size) 116.00 DKK (264) £0.00
Ask (Ask size) 117.00 DKK (88)
Open 117.00 DKK 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 118.00 DKK
Low 117.00 DKK
Close (prev. day) 118.00 DKK Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 117.1646 DKK
Volume (pcs) 1,197
Trading volume 140,246.00 Price data
Number of trades 4 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 117.00 DKK (793)
Last size - @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 116.04 DKK (446)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 115.81 DKK (804)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 109.75 DKK (870)
6m 3y YTD High | date 120.00 DKK (2024/05/15)
Perf (%) +8.33% +12.50% +8.33% YTD Low | date 105.00 DKK (2024/01/02)
Perf (abs.) +9.00 +13.00 +9.00 52 Weeks High | date 120.00 DKK (2024/05/15)
Beta 0.04 0.04 0.15 52 Weeks Low | date 100.00 DKK (2023/07/25)

Volatility 23.36 24.23 2714
All listings for HVIDBJERG BANK A/S

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

Nasdaq 2024/07/ 17:20 117.00 DKK 0.14 4

Copenhagen 11

London Stock 2018/05/ 17:58 61.00 DKK 0.00 1

Exchange 21
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=1922494
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22598347
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22598347

HVIDBJERG BANK A/S

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
HVIDBJERG BANK

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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